AGM Team Blitz

Name

Christian, Ebube
Lee, Richard WY
Gardiner, Harry
Michalek, Lukasz
Fish, Richard
Roberts, Jamie
Fourie, Nathan
Charbonneau, Finlay
Hulme, David I
Lambton, David
Basil-Nwachuku, Chinenye
Bulbeck, George
Bowkett, George
Moxon, Joe
Burns, Martin ]
Coney, James
Bulbeck, Julian M
Parton, Gerald
Lockett, Karl
Layhe, Neville
Price, David P
Roberts, David
Zak, Kamil
Scarpa, Mario
Rajput, Rishita

Team Performance Score Games

Crewe 4 400
Crewe 1 267
Crewe 4 267
Crewe 2 267
Crewe 1 267
Crewe 2 267
Crewe 1 267
Crewe 3 267
Crewe 4 200
Crewe 3 133
Crewe 1 67
Crewe 2 0
Crewe 1 -67
Crewe 4 -67
Crewe 3 -133
Crewe 1 -133
Crewe 4 -133
Crewe 2 -200
Crewe 2 -267
Crewe 3 -267
Crewe 3 -267
Crewe 4 -300
Crewe 2 -400
Crewe 3 -400
Crewe 4 -400

o o1 o1 o1 01 U1 U1

@)}

N O O B O O &) O O O O O & O O O & &) & & & & & O

Including
Defaults

100%
83.33%
83.33%
83.33%
83.33%
83.33%
83.33%
83.33%
75%
66.67%
58.33%
50%
41.67%
41.67%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
25%
16.67%
16.67%
16.67%
12.5%
0%

0%

0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
83.33%
83.33%
83.33%
83.33%
83.33%
83.33%
83.33%
75%
66.67%
58.33%
50%
41.67%
41.67%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
25%
16.67%
16.67%
16.67%
12.5%
0%

0%

0%



